
M.E.M.S. SPRING, 2023 ATHLETIC SCHEDULE
DAY DATE SPORT OPPONENT H/A LOCATION TIME

Wednesday 3/29/2023 Softball Wall HOME M.E.M.S. 3:45
Thursday 3/30/2023 7th Grade Baseball Eisenhower Away M.J. Tighe Park 3:45
Thursday 3/30/2023 Softball Barkalow HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Thursday 3/30/2023 Track & Field Barkalow HOME Manalapan High School 3:45
Tuesday 4/4/2023 8th Grade Baseball Howell North HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 4/4/2023 Softball Marlboro Middle Away Marlboro Middle 3:30
Tuesday 4/4/2023 Tennis Marlboro Middle HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:15
Tuesday 4/4/2023 Track & Field Marlboro Memorial HOME Manalapan High School 3:45
Wednesday 4/5/2023 Spring Sports Spring Pep Rally HOME M.E.M.S. Main Gym 10:00 & 10:45
Tuesday 4/18/2023 7th Grade Baseball Wall HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:45
Tuesday 4/18/2023 8th Grade Baseball Marlboro Middle HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 4/18/2023 Softball Howell North HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Wednesday 4/19/2023 Softball Wall Away Wall Intermediate 3:30
Wednesday 4/19/2023 Tennis Holmdel HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:45
Thursday 4/20/2023 7th Grade Baseball Wall Away Wall Intermediate 3:30
Thursday 4/20/2023 8th Grade Baseball Barkalow Away M.J. Tighe Park #3 3:30
Monday 4/24/2023 Tennis Marlboro Memorial HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:15
Monday 4/24/2023 Track & Field Relay Meet Away Asbury Park High School 4:00
Tuesday 4/25/2023 7th Grade Baseball Marlboro Middle HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 4/25/2023 Softball Howell South HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Wednesday 4/26/2023 8th Grade Baseball Eisenhower HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Wednesday 4/26/2023 Softball Barkalow Away M.J. Tighe Park 3:30
Wednesday 4/26/2023 Tennis Marlboro Middle Away Marlboro Swim Club 3:15
Thursday 4/27/2023 7th Grade Baseball Barkalow HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Thursday 4/27/2023 8th Grade Baseball Wall Away Wall Intermediate 3:30
Thursday 4/27/2023 Softball Howell South Away Howell South 3:30
Friday 4/28/2023 Tennis Marlboro Memorial Away Marlboro Swim Club 3:15
Monday 5/1/2023 8th Grade Baseball Freehold Boro HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 5/2/2023 7th Grade Baseball Marlboro Memorial HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 5/2/2023 8th Grade Baseball Howell South Away Howell South M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 5/2/2023 Softball Howell North Away Howell North 3:30
Wednesday 5/3/2023 Tennis Colts Neck Away Colts Neck Racquet Club 3:15
Thursday 5/4/2023 7th Grade Baseball Freehold Boro Away Freehold Intermediate 3:30
Thursday 5/4/2023 8th Grade Baseball Marlboro Memorial Away Marlboro L.L. Complex 3:30
Thursday 5/4/2023 Track & Field Howell North HOME Manalapan High School 3:45
Friday 5/5/2023 Tennis Holmdel HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:45
Monday 5/8/2023 Tennis Colts Neck HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:15
Tuesday 5/9/2023 7th Grade Baseball Howell South HOME M.E.M.S. 3:30
Tuesday 5/9/2023 Track & Field Howell South HOME Manalapan High School 3:45
Wednesday 5/10/2023 8th Grade Baseball Asbury Park Away Asbury Park H.S. 3:30
Wednesday 5/10/2023 Tennis Marlboro Middle HOME Manalapan Rec. Center 3:15
Thursday 5/11/2023 7th Grade Baseball Howell North Away Howell North M.S. 3:30
Thursday 5/11/2023 8th Grade Baseball Wall HOME M.E.M.S. 3:45
Tuesday 5/16/2023 Track & Field Marlboro Middle HOME Manalapan High School 3:45
Wednesday 5/17/2023 7th Grade Baseball Asbury Park Away Asbury Park H.S. 3:30
Monday 5/22/2023 High School Sports M.H.S. Coaches' Visit HOME M.E.M.S. Auditorium 8:30
Monday 5/22/2023 7th Grade Baseball Playoffs Begin T.B.D. T.B.A. 3:30
Monday 5/22/2023 8th Grade Baseball Playoffs Begin T.B.D. T.B.A. 3:30
Monday 5/22/2023 Softball Playoffs Begin T.B.D. T.B.A. 3:30
Monday 5/22/2023 Track & Field All Star Meet Away Asbury Park High School 4:00
Wednesday 6/7/2023 Spring Sports Awards Night HOME M.E.M.S. Auditorium 7:00


